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Yogi Intermediates Pvt Ltd comes with 25 plus years of experience, as a leading manufacturer of
Bromine & its Derivatives. Yogi in Sanskrit means a person who joints or creates bonds & same in chemistry
it means bonding molecules & creating compounds.
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'‘® INFRASTRUCTURE

Glass-lined

reactor & Agitated
SS reactors Nutsche filters
capacity up to 5 m’. :
up to 15 KL Solid storage

Fractional Centrifuges capacity
Distillation (SS & Halal 20,000 Tons
Column coated)
up to 20 meters up to 48 Inch

Solvent storage
capacity
1000 Tons

in height

Agitated thin
film evaporator
up to 5 m’.

Rotary
vacuum
dryers
up to 5 m’.

Chilling plant
capacity
-50°Cto+5°C

Analytical
Cooling towers equipments
capacity GC, HPLC, KFI,
up to 500 TR FTIR, UV chamber
with infrared
spectroscopy

Reaction hadling

Bromine
storage
facility
100 MT

capacity
-35° C to 300° C

Boiler
capacity
up to
10 Tons
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Yogi Intermediates have a modern, well-equipped and in-house R&D Lab for testing, new Product

Development and constant improvement in the existing product lines.

Yogi Intermediates are in a constant process of developing technologies and materials harmonizing with

the global environment while maintaining competitive advantage in its business domains.
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OUR CORE & VOLUME PRODUCTS

PRODUCT NAME
N-PROPYL BROMIDE
N-BUTYL BROMIDE
HEXYL BROMIDE
BROMOBENZENE
1-BROMO-3-CHLORO PROPANE
6-CHLORO-2-HEXANONE
1,4 DIBROMOBUTANE
PARA BROMO TOLUENE
ORTHO BROMO TOLUENE
TBAB

1,4 DIBROMOBENZENE
SODIUM BROMIDE
CALCIUM BROMIDE
AMMONIUM BROMIDE
POTASSIUM BROMIDE
LITHIUM BROMIDE
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CAS NUMBER
106-94-5
109-65-9
111-25-1
108-86-1
109-70-6
10226-30-9
110-52-1
106-38-7
95-46-5
1643-19-2
106-37-6
7647-15-6
71626-99-8
12124-97-9
7758-02-3
7550-35-8




ALKYL BROMIDE COMPOUNDS

1-BROMOMETHANE IN SOLVENTS 74-83-9 METHYL BROMIDE IN SOLVENTS
1-BROMOETHANE 74-96-4 ETHYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOPROPANE 106-94-5 N-PROPYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOPROPANE 75-26-3 ISO-PROPYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOBUTANE 109-65-9 N-BUTYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOBUTANE 78-76-2 SEC-BUTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPANE 78-77-3 ISO-BUTYL BROMIDE
2-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPANE 507-19-7 TERT-BUTYL BROMIDE
T-BROMOPENTANE 110-53-2 N-AMYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOPENTANE 107-81-3 SEC-AMYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOHEXANE 111-25-1 N-HEXYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOHEPTANE 629-04-9 N-HEPTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOOCTANE 111-83-1 N-OCTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMO-2-ETHYLHEXANE 18908-66-2 ISO-OCTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMO-6-METHYLHEPTANE 52648-04-1 6-METHYLHEPTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMODECANE 112-29-8 N-DECYL BROMIDE
1-BROMODODECANE 143-15-7 N-LAURYL BROMIDE
7-BROMOMETHYLPENTADECANE 52997-43-0

1-BROMOTETRADECANE 112-71-0 MYRISTYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOHEXANDECANE 112-82-3 N-CETYL BROMIDE
1-BROMOOCTADECANE 112-89-0 STEARYL BROMIDE
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ARYL BROMIDE COMPOUNDS

PRODUCT NAME CAS NUMBER

3-BROMO-1-NITROBENZENE

4-BROMO FLUORO BENZENE

M-BROMO ANISOLE (3-BROMO ANISOLE)
M-CHLORO ANISOLE (3-CHLOROANISOLE)
BENZYL BROMIDE

N-BROMO SUCCINIMIDE

BROMO BENZENE
1,3-DIBROMO-5,5-DIMETHYLHYDANTOIN
PARA-NITRO BENZYL BROMIDE
4-BROMO-1,2-DICHLOROBENZENE
HYDROBROMIC ACID (HBR) 48%

LIQUID BROMINE

HBR IN ACETIC ACID 30%

DIBROMOALKANE COMPOUNDS

585-79-5
460-00-4
2398-37-0
2845-89-8
100-39-0
128-08-5
108-86-1
77-48-5
100-11-8
18282-59-2
10035-10-6
7726-95-6
10035-10-6

PRODUCT NAME CAS NUMBER OTHER NAME

1,2-DIBROMOETHANE
1,3-DIBROMOPROPANE
1,4-DIBROMOBUTANE
1,5-DIBROMOPENTANE
1,6-DIBROMOHEXANE
1,7-DIBROMOHEPTANE
1,8-DIBROMOOCTANE
1,10-DIBROMODECANE
1,12-DIBROMODODECANE
1,3-DIBROMO-2,2-DIMETHYLPROPANE

106-93-4 ETHYLENE DIBROMIDE

109-64-8 TRIMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
110-52-1 TETRAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
111-24-0 PENTAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
629-03-8 HEXAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
4549-31-9 HEPTAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
4549-32-0 OCTAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
4101-68-2 DECEMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
3344-70-5 DODECAMETHYLENE DIBROMIDE
S434-27-5 1,3-DIBROMONEOPENTANE



LITHIUM SALTS

LITHIUM BROMIDE SOLUTION 55% 7550-35-8
LITHIUM BROMIDE ANHYDROUS 7550-35-8
LITHIUM CHLORIDE ANHYDROUS 7447-41-8
LITHIUM CHLORIDE SOLUTION 40% 7447-41-8
LITHIUM NITRATE ANHYDROUS 7790-69-4
LITHIUM NITRATE SOLUTION 40% 7790-69-4
LITHIUM SULPHATE ANHYDROUS 10377-48-7
LITHIUM IODIDE TRIHYDRATE 85017-80-7
LITHIUM ACETATE DIHYDRATE 6108-17-4
LITHIUM ACETATE ANHYDROUS 6108-17-4
LITHIUM CITRATE TERAHYDRATE 6080-58-6
LITHIUM CHROMATE SOLUTION 20% 14307-35-8
LITHIUM FLUORIDE 7789-24-4
LITHIUM MOLYBDATE SOLUTION 20% 13568-40-6
LITHIUM BIS (FLUOROSULFONY)IMIDE (LIFSI) 171611-11-3

BROMO CHLORO ALKANES

1-BROMO-2-CHLOROETHANE 107-04-0
1-BROMO-3-CHLOROPROPANE 109-70-6 BCP
1,2-DIBROMO-3-CHLOROPROPANE 96-12-8
1-BROMO-4-CHLOROBUTANE 6940-78-9 BCB
1-BROMO-5-CHLOROPENTANE 54512-75-3 PBC
1-BROMO-6-CHLOROHEXANE 6294-17-3 BCH
1-BROMO-8-CHLOROOCTANE 28598-82-5
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BROMINE DERIVATIVES OF ORGANOACIDS

ACETYL BROMIDE 506-96-7 ACETYL BROMIDE
BROMOACETYL BROMIDE 598-21-0 BROMOACETYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOPROPIONIC ACID 598-72-1 BROMOPROPIONIC ACID
2-BROMOPROPIONYL BROMIDE 563-76-8 BROMOPROPIONYLE BROMIDE
2-BROMOBUTANOIC ACID 80-58-0 2-BROMOBUTYRIC ACID
2-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPIONYLBROMIDE 20769-85-1 2-BROMO ISO-BUTYRYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOVALERIC ACID 584-93-0 2-BROMOVALERIC ACID
2-BROMOHEXANOIC ACID 616-05-7 2-BROMOCAPROIC ACID
2-BROMODECANOIC ACID 2623-95-2 2-BROMOCAPRIC ACID
2-BROMOPROPIONIC ACID SODIUM SALT 56985-74-1 SODIUM-2-BROMOPROPIONATE
5-BROMOPENTANOIC ACID 2067-33-6 5-BROMOVALERIC ACID
2,5-DIBROMOPENTANOIC ACID 1450-81-3 2,5-DIBROMOVALERIC ACID
6-BROMOHEXANOIC ACID 4224-70-8 6-BROMOCAPROIC ACID
10-BROMOUNDECANOIC ACID 18294-93-4 10-BROMOUNDECANOIC ACID
11-BROMOUNDECANOIC ACID 2834.-05-1 11-BROMOUNDECANOIC ACID

CYCLIC BROMINE DERIVATIVES

CYCLOPROPYL METHYL BROMIDE 7051-34-5 BROMOMETHYL CYCLOPROPANE
CYCLOBUTYL METHYL BROMIDE 4399-47-7 BROMOMETHYL CYCLOBUTNAE
BROMOCYCLOPENTANE 137-43-9 CYCLOPENTYL BROMIDE
BROMOCYCLOHEXANE 108-85-0 CYCLOHEXYL BROMIDE
1,2-DIBROMOCYCLOPENTANE 10230-26-9

1,2-DIBROMOCYCLOHEXANE 5401-62-7

CYCLOPROPYL BROMIDE 4333-56-6 CYCLOPROPYL BROMIDE



BROMOACID ESTER COMPOUNS

PRODUCT NAME OTHER NAME

ETHYL BROMOACETATE
TERT BUTYL BROMOACETATE
ETHYL-2,2-DIBROMOPROPIONATE

METHYL-2,3-DIBROMOPROPIONATE

METHYL-2-BROMOBUTYRATE

ETHYL-2-BROMOBUTYRATE

METHYL 2-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPIONATE

ETHYL 2-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPIONATE

ISOPROPYL 2-BROMO-2-METHYLPROPIONATE

TERT BUTYL 2-BROMO ISOBUTYRATE

METHYL-2-BROMOPENTANOATE
ETHYL-2-BROMOPENTANOATE
METHYL 2-BROMOHEXANOATE
ETHYL 2-BROMOHEXANOATE
ETHYL-3-BROMOPROPIONATE
ETHYL 4-BROMOBUTYRATE
METHYL-5-BROMOPENTANOATE
METHYL 6-BROMOHEXANOATE
ETHYL 7-BROMOHEPTANOATE
ETHYL-8-BROMOOCTANOATEE
6-BROMO HEXYL ACETATE

105-36-2
5292-43-3
34757-17-0

1729-67-5

3196-15-4
533-68-6
23426-63-3

600-00-0

51368-55-9

23877-12-5

19129-92-1
615-83-8
S445-19-2
615-96-3
539-74-2
2969-81-5
S454-83-1
14273-90-6
29823-18-5
29823-21-0
68797-94-4

ETHYL BROMOACETATE

TERT BUTYL BROMOACETATE
2,2-DIBROMOPROPIONIC ACID ETHYL
ESTER

2,3-DIBROMOPROPIONIC ACID ETHYL
ESTER

2-BROMOBUTYRIC ACID METHYL ESTER
2-BROMOBUTYRIC ACID ETHYL ESTER
2-BROMOISO-BUTYRIC ACID METHYL
ESTER

2-BROMO-ISO-BUTYRIC ACID ETHYL
ESTER

2-BROMOISOBUTYRIC ACID ISO-PROPYL
ESTER

2-BROMO ISOBUTYRIC ACID TERT BUTYL
ESTER

2-BROMOVALERIC ACID METHYL ESTER
2-BROMOVALERIC ACID ETHYL ESTER
2-BROMOCAPROIC ACID METHYL ESTER
2-BROMOCAPROIC ACID ETHYL ESTER
4-BROMOBUTYRIC ACID ETHYL ESTER
5-BROMOVALERIC ACID METHYL ESTER
6-BROMOCAPROIC ACID METHYL ESTER
7-BROMOHEPTANOIC ACIS ETHYL ESTER
8-BROMOOCTANOIC ACID ETHYL ESTER
1-ACETOXY-6-BROMOHEXANE

8 www.yogiintermediates.com



6 YOGI
\'/ |\TERMEDIATES
PVT. LTD.

AROMATIC BROMINE DERIVATIVES

BROMOBENZENE 108-86-1 MONO-BROMOBENZENE
1,4-DIBROMOBENZENE 106-37-6 PARA-DIBROMOBENZENE
1-BROMO-4-CHLOROBENZENE 106-39-8
4-BROMOTOLUENE 106-38-7 P-BROMOTOLUENE
4-BROMOBENZYL BROMDE 589-15-1 P-BROMOBENZYL BROMIDE
4-BROMOBENZOIC ACID 586-76-5 P-BROMOBENZOIC ACID
4-BROMOANISOLE 104-92-7 4-BROMOANISOLE
4-BROMOPHENOL 106-41-2 P-BROMOPHENOL
4-NITROBENZYL BROMIDE 100-11-8 4-NITROBENZYL BROMIDE
BENZYL BROMIDE 100-39-0 BENZYL BROMIDE
2-BROMOBENZYL ALCOHOL 18982-54-2 2-BROMOBENZYL ALCOHOL
2,4,6-TRIBROMOPHENOL 118-79-6 2,4,6-TRIBROMOPHENOL
ETHYL-4-(BROMO METHYL) BENZOATE 26496-94-6 4-BROMOMETHYLBENZOIC ACID
ETHYL ESTER
T-BROMONAPHTHALENE 90-11-9
1-BROMO-2,4-DICHLOROBENZENE 1193-72-2 2,4-DICHLOROBROMOBENZENE
1-BROMO-3,5-DICHLOROBENZENE 19752-55-7 3,5-DICHLOROBROMOBENZENE
2-BROMO-6-METHYLPHENOL 13319-71-6 3-BROMO-2-HYDROXYTOLUENE
2-BROMO-6-METHYLPHENOL 13319-71-6 2-BROMO-6-METHYLPHENOL

UNSATURATED BROMINE DERIVATIVES

1-BROMOETHYLENE IN THF 593-60-2 VINYL BROMIDE IN THF
3-BROMO-1-PROPENE 106-95-6 ALLYL BROMIDE
4-BROMO-1-BUTENE 5162-44-7

5-BROMO-1-PENTENE 1119-51-2

6-BROMO-1-HEXENE 2695-47-8

7-BROMO-1-HEPTENE 4117.-09-3



SPECIALITY BROMO FLURO DERIVATIVES

4-BROMOFLUOROBENZENE 460-00-4 1-BROMO-4-FLUOROBENZENE
2-FLUOROBENZONITRILE 394-47-8 2-FLUOROBENZONITRILE
5-BROMO-2-FLUOROBENZONITRILE 179897-89-3 5-BROMO-2-FLUOROBENZONITRILE
3-BROMOBENZOTRIFLUORIDE 401-78-5 3-BROMOBENZOTRIFLUORIDE
1-BROMO 2,4-DIFLUOROBENZENE 348-57-2 2,4-DIFLUOROBROMOBENZENE
1-BROMO 3,4-DIFLUOROBENZENE 348-61-8 3,4-DIFLUOROBROMOBENZENE
1-BROMO 2,5-DIFLUOROBENZENE 399-94-0 2,5-DIFLUOROBROMOBENZENE
1,4-DIBROMO-2,5-DIFLUORO BENZENE 327-51-5 1,4-DIBROMO-2,5-DIFLUORO BENZENE
4-FLUOROPHENOL 371-41-5 P-FLUOROPHENOL
3,4-DIFLUORO-BENZALDEHYDE 34036-07-2 3,4-DIFLUORO-BENZALDEHYDE
3,4-DIFLUORO-2-AMINO BIPHENYL 873056-62-3 3,4-DIFLUORO-2-AMINO BIPHENYL

INORGANIC BROMINE COMPOUNDS

SODIUM BROMIDE/ANHYDROUS 7647-15-6
POTASSIUM BROMIDE/ ANHYDROUS 7758.-02-3
CALCIUM BROMIDE SOLUTION/ANHYDROUS 7789-41-5
ZINC BROMIDE ANHYDROUS 7699-45-8
HYDROBROMIC ACID 48% 10035-10-6
HBR IN ACETIC ACID 30% 10035-10-6
AMMONIUM BROMIDE 12124-97-9

10
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CARBOXYLIC ACID DERIVATIVES

PRODUCT NAME

ACETYL BROMIDE

2-BROMO OCTANOIC ACID

ETHYL 2-BROMO OCTANOATE
METHYL 2-BROMO OCTANOATE
2-BROMO PROPIONYL BROMIDE
2-BROMO VALERIC ACID

ETHYL 2-BROMO VALERATE
METHYL 2- BROMO VALERATE
DL-2- BROMO PROPIONIC ACID
ETHYL BROMO ACETATE

METHYL BROMO ACETATE

ETHYL 2-BROMO BUTYRATE
ETHYL 2-BROMO HEXANOATE
METHYL 2-BROMO HEXANOATE
ETHYL 2-BROMO ISO BUTYRATE
ISO PROPYL 2-BROMO ISO BUTYRATE
METHYL 2-BROMO ISO BUTYRATE
ETHYL 2-BROMO PROPIONATE
METHYL 2-BROMO PROPIONATE
TERTIARY BUTYL BROMO ACETATE
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CAS NUMBER

506-96-7
70610-87-6
S445-29-4
S445-22-7
563-76-8
584-93-0
615-83-3
19129-92-1
598-72-1
105-36-2
96-32-2
533-68-6
615-96-3
S5445-19-2
600-00-0
51368-55-9
23426-63-3
535-11-5
S445-17-0

5292-43-3




PHASE TANSFER CATALYST

TRI ETHYL BENZYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE (TEBAC) 56-37-1
TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE (TBAB) 1643-19-2
TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM HYDROGEN SULFATE (TBAHS) 32503-27-8
TETRA ETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE (TEAB) 71-91-0
ETHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM IODIDE 4736-60-1
METHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM IODIDE 2065-66-9
ETHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE (ETPB) 1530-32-1
METHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE 1779-49-3
TETRA METHYL AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE 25% IN METHANOL /S22

APl & APl INTERMEDIATES

DICHLONE (2,3-DICHLORO-1,4-NAPHTHOQUINONE)
DIETHYL DIPROPYL MALONATE

DIPROPYL MALONIC ACID

DIVALPROEX SODIUM

DI PROPYL ACETIC ACID (VALPROIC ACID)

SODIUM VALPROATE
4-AMINO-5-ETHYLSULFONYL-2-METHOXYBENZOIC ACID
AMISULPIRIDE
METHYL-2-METHOXY-5-(AMINOSULPHONYL) BENZOATE
LEVOSULPIRIDE

FENOFIBRATE

CLOTRIMAZOLE

ONDANSETRON

6-CHLORO-2-HEXANOL

www.yogiintermediates.com

117-80-6
6065-63-0
1636-27-7
76584-70-8
99-66-1
1069-66-5
71675-87-1
53583-79-2
33045-52-2
23672-07-3
49562-28-9
23593-75-1
99614-02-5
154885-33-3
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QUATERNARY AMMONIUM SALTS

PRODUCT NAME CAS NUMBER ABBREV

BENZALKONIUM BROMIDE 91080-29-4 BAC B
BENZALKONIUM CHLORIDE 63449-41-2 BKC
BENZYL DIMETHYL HEXADECYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 122-18-9 BKC C16
BENZYL DIMETHYL TETRADECYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 139-08-2 BKC C14
BENZYL TRIBUTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 25316-59-0 BTAB
BENZYL TRIBUTYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 23616-79-7 BTBAC
BENZYLTRI ETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 56-37-1 BTEACL

QUATERNARY PHOSHONIUM SALTS

ETHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE 1530-32-1 ETPPBR
METHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM BROMIDE 1779-49-3 MTPPB
METHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM CHLORIDE 1031-15-8 MTPPC
METHYL TRIPHENYL PHOSPHONIUM IODIDE 2065-66-9 MTPPI
CETALKONIUM BROMIDE 02-04-29 CTKB
CETRIMIDE 8044-71-1 CTMD
CETYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 57-09-0 CTAB
METHYL TRIBUTYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 37026-88-3 MTBAB
METHYL TRIETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 10052-47-8 MTEAC
TETRA BUTYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 1112-67-0 TBACL
TETRA ETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 56-34-8 TEACL
BENZYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 56-93-9 TM BA-CL

TETRA METHYL AMMONIUM CHLORIDE 75-57-0 TMAC




BROMO HYDROXY DERIVATIVES

2-BROMOETHANOL 540-51-2
3-BROMOPROPANOL 627-18-9
6-BROMOHEXANOL 4286-55-9
7-BROMOHEPATNOL 10160-24-4
8-BROMOOACTANOL 50816-19-8
10-BROMODECANOL 62871-09-4

OTHER COMPOUNDS

1-BROMO-3-METHOXYPROPANE 36865-41-5
1,1,2-TRIBROMOETHANE 78-74-0
1,2,3-TRIBROMOPROPANE 96-11-7
3-BROMOPROPYL TRIMETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 3779-42-8
1-IODODECANE 2050-77-3
ETHYL-5-IODOVALERATE 4130-32-3
N-BUTYRIC ANHYDRIDE 106-31-0
ALLYLTRIMETHYLSILANE 762-72-1
ZINC BROMIDE/LITHIUM BROMIDE 25% IN DIBUTYL ETHER 7699-45-8
N-BENZYLETHANOLAMINE 104-63-2
N-BENZYLDIETHANOLAMINE 101-32-6
2,6-DIFLUOROTOLUENE 443-84-5
PHENYL ACETONITRILE 140-29-4
1,9-DECADIENE 1647-16-1
4-1SOPROPYL-3-METHYL PHENOL 3228.02-2
2-ISOPROPYL-5-METHYLPHENOL 89-83-8
BROMO ACETONITRILE 590-17-0

14
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OTHER COMPOUNDS

ETHYL BROMIDE (BROMO ETHANE) 74-96-4
N-PROPYL BROMIDE (1-BROMO PROPANE) 106-94-5
N-BUTYL BROMIDE (1-BROMO BUTANE) 109-65-9
1-BROMO PENTANE (N-AMYL BROMIDE) 110-53-2
1-BROMO HEXANE (N-HEXYL BROMIDE) 111-25-1
N-OCTYL BROMIDE 111-83-1
CETYL BROMIDE 112-82-3
ISO PROPYL BROMIDE (2-BROMO PROPANE) 75-26-3
ISO BUTYL BROMIDE 78-77-3
ISO AMYL BROMIDE 107-82-4
ETHYLENE DIBROMIDE (1,2-DI BROMO ETHYANE) 106-93-4
1,3 DI BROMO PROPANE 109-64-8
1,4-DI BROMO BUTANE 110-52-1
1,5 DI BROMO PENTANE 111-24-0
1,6 DI BROMO HEXANE 629-03-8
HYDROBROMIC ACID (HBR) 48% 10035-10-6
LIQUID BROMINE 7726-95-6

HBR IN ACETIC ACID 30% 10035-10-6




'® craMs

Contract Research & Manufacturing Services

Chemistry & Analytical R&D

At YOGI We offer the following services under CRAMS

o0 Synthetic Route Design & Scouting Services including
flow chemistry
© High-end Chemical Process Development & lab
Demonstration
Commercial O Process Engineering (Data Generation) & Process
manufacturing 5 .
o Safety Studies (Process Hazard Analysis)
Impurity Profilin
(including impurity & reference standard synthesis)
o Kilo & Pilot Scale Manufacturing (non-GMP)
O Process Validation followed by Commercial
Process validation ManUfaCthing

Process R&D

Pre-Manufacturing
Testing & Simulations

Impurity profiling

o
‘@ QUALITY CONTROL

At Yogi, We Follow a process through which a business seeks to ensure that product quality is maintained
or improved. Quality control requires the company to create an environment in which both management
and employees strive for perfection.

o
'@ QUALITY ASSURANCE

At Yogi, We are committed to provide complete customer satisfaction through product quality,
timely delivery, learning from customer feedback, proper training of employees, sustainability and
achieving continual improvement in the quality management system.

o
'@ CERTIFICATIONS

Our certification speaks volumes about our potential and quality. We are deeply committed to deliver
nothing less that the best.
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Corporate Office: Plant 1:
YOGI i . .
INTERMEDIATES 808-809-810, Colonade Tower, B/h. Iscon Temple, Yogi Intermediates Pvt Ltd
\ ’ VR Opp. Iscon BRTS Bus stop, ISCON - Bopal Road,  Plot No. 2805, Phase Ill, GIDC Panoli,
. . Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat
Contact No : +91 9824314445 Contact No : +91 7622006825

www.yogiintermediates.com Email : Info@yogiintermediates.com Email : nishith.lakhani@yogienterprise.com



